AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Exam Dates and Vacations for the New Session 2023-24

General guidelines to be followed;
In case of unforeseen holidays like holidays due to Kavaria, air pollution, extreme winters, extreme
summers, holiday declared overnight by DM etc, school will continue in Online Mode.

Colour chart
Blue: Calendar of 2022-
23

Black: Calendar of 2023

S.No
Reopening/break
s/Exam Dates

Classes

Day and dated New
session 2022-23

Day and dated New
session 2023-24

Remarks

- School Reopens
(New session )

X & Xl

Monday 7 March 22

Wednesday 1 March 23

Off for teachers( Fri, sat, sun) 10, 11,12 March 23
Staff Meeting: Monday 13 March 23 ( Approved by
honorable Chairperson in previous session planner)

Staff Meeting

Tuesday 15 March 22

Monday 13 March 23

Wednesday-16 Mar 22

KG-IX ' [Tuesday-14 March 23
As per CBSE exams As per CBSE exams
Xl schedule schedule

Nursery/kg in PV/CL 1IN
MV &G46

Monday
4 Aphil 22

Wednesday 5 April 23

Summer
Break

|

Nur - 1X
(students)

Saturday 14 May 22 -
Saturday 2 July 22

Monday 15 May 23-
Saturday 01 July 23

Xand Xl
(studentsS)

Wednesday 1 June
22-Saturday2Jury22

Thursday OlJune -
Saturday 01 July 23

Teachers(Nur to IX )

Saturday 14 May 22-
Wednesday 29 JUNE 22

Monday 15 May -
Tuesday 27 june 23

Teachers(X to
XIl)

Wednesday 1 June 22-
Wednesday 29 June 22

DL IHFIDM

Thursday 1 June -
Tuesday 27 June 23
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Classes in X and XlI Tuesday 17 May 22- Monday 15 May -
Summer Tuesday 31 May 22 Wednesday 31 May 23
3
4 School reopening|For all Teachers Thursday 30 June 22 Wednesday 28 June
after summer For all Monday 4 July 22 Monday 3 July 23
break Students(Nur to XII)
5 Dusshera Break |For all staff and students |Saturday 1 October- Saturday 21 October -
Wednesday 5 oct 22 Tuesday 24 October 23
6 Diwali Break For all staff and students [Monday 24 Oct 22- Saturday 11 november -
(including admin) Wednesday 26 oct 22  |Wednesday 15
7 Winter Break For all teachers & VI to XIl [Monday,26 Tuesday26 December -
(Students) Sunday 1 Jan 23 Monday 1 January 24

Nurto V

Monday, 26 Dec 22 -
Sunday 8 Jan 2

Tuesday 26 December
23- Sat 6 January 24

Reopening after |For all Teacher & vi to Xl ({Monday, 2 jan 2023 Tuesday 2 Jan 24
winter break Students)
Nur -V Monday, 9 jan 2023 Monday 8 January 24
EXAMINATIONS
Monday 4 July 22 -
PTI/Revision Tuesday 12 July Monday 3 July-Fri
9 Test IX and X/ Xl 7July/Mon 10 July 23
10  [1st Term Exam/ P|XII Mon 12 sept 22- Fri,23 |[Monday 11 September-
sept22 Friday 22 September 23
Monday, 12 Sept 22 - |Monday 11
Friday, 23 sept 22 September-Friday 22
V- VI September 23
~ Monday, 12 Sept 22 -
Friday, 23 Sept 22 Monday 11
September-Friday 22
IX, X &XI September 23
Monday 12 Dec 22 - Monday 11
Friday 23 Dec 22 December- Friday 21
11 |PT3/1st PreBoard|IX/X& Xl December 23
2nd Monday, 2 Jan 23 02 January 24 onwards |Depending
PreBoard/Mock onwards on CBSE
boards Practical
12 X & Xl
Monday 13 Feb 23- Monday 12 February24
Friday 24 feb 23 Friday 23 Feb 24
13 |Annual Examinati¢V- IX, X
14 |New Session Tentative
(2022-23) X& XII Q\I Monday6 March 23 Monday 4 March-24
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Off for teachers: Sat, Sun,
Mon 9,10, 11 March 24

Staff Meeting:Tuésday 12
March 24
Tuesday, 14 March 23 [Wednesday 13 March
KG -IX 24 Tentative
Xl According to schedule |According to schedule |Tentative
of CBSE Boards of CBSE Boards

Working Saturdays

1. Classes X & XII: 1 April 23, 15 July 23, 19 August 23, 7 Oct 23, 16 Dec 23

2. For All: 5 August 23 (Intra-school Vasudha), 16 Sept 23 (exam day), 17 Feb 24(exam day)
3. For Teachers & Students :15 April in lieu of Mon 3 April23, 19 Aug in lieu of mon 14 Aug 23

Result Days

Ist Term:

Nur-1V--Sat 30 Sept 23

V-XlI-Sat 7 Oct 23

Final Result:

Classes Nur, KG,-Sat 2 March 24

Classes 1&11-Mon 4 March 24

Classes IlI&IV-Tues 5 March 24

Class V-Wed 6 March 24 Classes VI & VII- Thurs 7 March 24

Classes VIII, IX & XI- Fri 8 March 24




